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Event-No. 17
50m Breaststroke Women - Heats
Youth C
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:49,80 275
2. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:20,16 176
3. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:13,31 120
4. Ramona Loosli 1995(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:13,89 117

Youth B
1. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:57,13 302
2. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(SB8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:06,44 192
3. Lea Keller 1993(SB5) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:49,71 84

Youth A
1. Stephanie Baumann 1991(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:49,34 393
2. Andrea Seiler 1990(SB9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 00:51,77 340

Disqualified
Linda Ferenceyova 1991(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 09:45
Use not permitted utilities

Open Class
1. Veronika Jank 1984(SB15) AUT Austria 00:40,70 631
2. Margita Prokeinova 1971(SB8) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:51,05 423
3. Stephanie Baumann 1991(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:49,34 393
4. Andrea Seiler 1990(SB9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 00:51,77 340
5. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:57,13 302
6. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:49,80 275
7. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(SB8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:06,44 192
8. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:20,16 176
9. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:13,31 120
10. Ramona Loosli 1995(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:13,89 117
11. Lea Keller 1993(SB5) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:49,71 84

Disqualified
Linda Ferenceyova 1991(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 09:45
Use not permitted utilities

Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(SB6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung

Class SB5
1. Lea Keller 1993(SB5) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:49,71 84

Class SB6
Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(SB6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung

Class SB7
1. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:20,16 176
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Event-No. 17
50m Breaststroke Women - Heats
Class SB8
1. Margita Prokeinova 1971(SB8) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava 00:51,05 423
2. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 00:57,13 302
3. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(SB8) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:06,44 192

Disqualified
Linda Ferenceyova 1991(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 09:45
Use not permitted utilities

Class SB9
1. Stephanie Baumann 1991(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:49,34 393
2. Andrea Seiler 1990(SB9) SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch 00:51,77 340
3. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:13,31 120
4. Ramona Loosli 1995(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:13,89 117

Class SB15
1. Veronika Jank 1984(SB15) AUT Austria 00:40,70 631

Class AB
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:49,80 275


